

CS. No. 321/18
Vikas Kumar & Ors. Vs Smt. Munni Devi

09.08.2018

Present: Ms. Manjeet Kaur, Ld. Counsel with plaintiff No.1.
Sh. Arun Kaushik, Ld. Counsel with defendant.

Complete copies of documents are supplied only now and it is stated that though plaintiff have filed two C.Ds in the court and identical copy is being supplied in the form of one DVD. Thirty days time is requested for filing W/S with copy to Ms. Manjeet Kaur in advance and against receipt, for 19.09.2018. Replication may be filed with copy to defendant against receipt.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/09.08.2018