

CS. No. 321/18
VIKAS KUMAR & ORS. VS SMT. MUNNI DEVI

25.04.2019

Present: Ms. Manjeet Kaur proxy for Sh. Avtar Singh, Ld. Counsel
for plaintiffs with plaintiff No. 1.

Sh. Manoj, son of the defendant.

Affidavit of PW/plaintiff is filed, copy is given.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/25.04.2019