

S No.321/18
VIKAS KUMAR AND ORS.
Vs
SMT. MUNNI DEVI

19.02.2020

Present : Sh. Avtar Singh, Id. counsel with plaintiff.

Sh. Arun Kaushik, Ld. counsel for defendant.

PW1 is cross-examined and discharged.

Put up on 13.05.2020 for RPE. Affidavits be
supplied atleast a week before NDOH.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 19.02.20