

CS NO. 321/18
VIKAS KUMAR AND ORS.
VS.
SMT. MUNNI DEVI

13.10.2020

Present : Sh. Arun Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for the defendants
through Cisco Webex hearing.

No other party is joining the proceedings.

Put up for DE on 28.01.2021. Advance copies be
supplied against receipt. DWs shall be present in person.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/13.10.2020