

CS NO. 321/18
VIKAS KUMAR AND ORS.
VS.
SMT. MUNNI DEVI

25.08.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : Sh. Avtar singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Put up on 14.12.2021 for purpose fixed.

At 11:50 a.m.

At this stage, Sh. Arun Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for the defendant has joined. He is apprised about the next date of hearing and purpose fixed.

Put up on date fixed i.e. 14.12.2021 for purpose fixed.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/25.08.2021