

M/S SARASWATI ENTERPRISES Vs. M/S GANGA AYURVEDA

21.05.2025

Present : Sh. Anil Vyas, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff through VC.

Put up for clarifications on **29.07.2025**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/21.05.2025